Position

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Mechanic
Mechanic

Mechanic

Other Positions Held City

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$92,359
$65,316
$62,195
$54,879

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,850
$12,659

$3,562
$11,319



