Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$92,359	\$14,850
Mechanic		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$65,316	\$12,659
Mechanic		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$62,195	\$3,562
Mechanic		Barstow	Fleet Maintenance	\$54,879	\$11,319